2x, LSZH SNAGLESS BOOT WITH
BOTH SIDES L-COM LOGO,
BLACK COLOR
CAT.5e SF/UTP MODULAR CABLE
CONDUCTOR:FOUR TWISTED PAIR, 26 AWG STRANDED BARE COPPER
SHIELD: ALUMINUM/POLYESTER WITH DRAIN WIRE PLUS TINNED COPPER BRAIDED
TPU JACKET, GREEN COLOR(PANTONE 7720U)
(NOM DIAM. .236"[6.0mm], OPERATING TEMPERATURE:  -10°C TO +80°C,

7
8
1
2
1 WHT/ORN
2 ORN
3 WHT/GRN
6 GRN
5 WHT/BLU
4 BLU
7 WHT/BRN
8 BRN
"P1" "P2"WIRING MAP
SHIELD SHIELD
PART NUMBER LENGTH(CM) PART NUMBER LENGTH(M)
TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-15CM 15 TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-1M 1.0
TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-20CM 20 TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-1.5M 1.5
TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-25CM 25 TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-2M 2.0
TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-30CM 30 TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-3M 3.0
TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-45CM 45 TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-4M 4.0
TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-60CM 60 TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-5M 5.0
TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-80CM 80 TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-7.5M 7.5
TRD815DZ-SF-GRN-10M 10.0
°
              1.978.682.693601/12/2021
OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
A